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Autodromo Internazionale 
Enzo e Dino Ferrari

Category
Multifunctional space for events

Address
Piazza Ayrton Senna Da Silva, 1  
— Bologna 

Distance in Km
Historical City Center: 1 km 
Train Station 2 km 
Airport: 35 km 

Parking
Internal and external

Accessible by public transport
 Bus Line 2

Contacts
Elisa Mazzini
+39 0542 25413
info@imolafaenza.it

www.imolafaenza.it/experience/servizi/
autodromo-di-imola/
www.autodromoimola.it/

Overview
The Imola circuit, known throughout 
the world for its amazing competitions, 
since 1953 has been giving its 
contribute in the history of Italian 
motorsport in the world.
The structure is composed by the race 
track and the following venues:
on the ground floor, the track tourist 
hub for the welcome to tourists. there 
are the info point, the store, the driving 
simulator room and the bar & 
restaurant. On the first floor is situated 
the Checco Costa museum and the 
covered terrace; building race control, 
32 pits and the uncovered terrace 
above this venue; the new conference 
hall hosts the media centre and the 
briefing room; the historical race control 
tower; 3 paddocks suitable for 
motoristic activities and concerts;
the medical centre; All these halls  are 
ideal location for events, meetings, 
hospitality and exibitions
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Sqm Area Theatre U Shape Classroom Boardroom Banquet Cocktail Height Mt Natural Light

Meeting Rooms Layout 

Meeting Rooms

Polivalente/stampa
Briefing
Museo
Terrazzo coperto Museo
Senna
Salette direzione
Torre storica di controllo - 5° piano
Torre storica di controllo - 6° piano

700
120
720
630
45
20-90 
120
110

530
104
450
375
80
10-70
50
45

yes 
yes 
yes 
yes

yes 
yes 
25 
25

510 
yes 
yes 
yes

yes 
yes
40 
35

yes
yes 
yes 
yes

yes 
yes 
30 
30

400 
yes 
yes 
180
35 
yes 
30 
25

400 
20 
200 
200
40 
yes 
40 
35

4/6 mt.
3 mt.
4/6 mt.
4/6 mt.
3 mt.
3 mt.
3 mt.
3 mt.

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes 
yes 
yes 
yes

Bologna Convention Bureau 

Bologna  



bcb@bolognawelcome.it 
bolognaconventionbureau.it

39 346 11 63 358
+39 349 57 06 274

 Standard techincal equipment
• Wifi
• Audio amplification
• Air conditioning/Heating
• Flip chart
• Natural light
• Microphone 
• Platform
• PC
• LCD/PLASMA/LED screens
• Video projector

Other available areas
 Box, Paddock 0, 1, 2, 3

Disability Access 
Yes 

Opening Hours for events
24 hrs

Night opening
24 hrs 

Restaurant and Catering
Internal Catering

Live Music
Possibility to offer live music service
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