

Autodromo Internazionale Enzo e Dino Ferrari

Overview

The Imola circuit, known throughout the world for its amazing competitions, since 1953 has been giving its contribute in the history of Italian motorsport in the world.

The structure is composed by the race track and the following venues: on the ground floor, the track tourist hub for the welcome to tourists. there are the info point, the store, the driving simulator room and the bar & restaurant. On the first floor is situated the Checco Costa museum and the covered terrace; building race control, 32 pits and the uncovered terrace above this venue: the new conference hall hosts the media centre and the briefing room: the historical race control tower: 3 paddocks suitable for motoristic activities and concerts: the medical centre; All these halls are ideal location for events, meetings, hospitality and exibitions

Category

Multifunctional space for events

Address

Piazza Ayrton Senna Da Silva, 1 — Bologna

Distance in Km

Historical City Center: 1 km Train Station 2 km Airport: 35 km

Parking

Internal and external

Accessible by public transport

Bus Line 2

Contacts

Elisa Mazzini +39 0542 25413 info@imolafaenza.it

www.imolafaenza.it/experience/servizi/ autodromo-di-imola/ www.autodromoimola.it/



Meeting Rooms Layout

		₩₩		==	===		298		
Meeting Rooms	Sqm Area	Theatre	U Shape	Classroom	Boardroom	Banquet	Cocktail	Height Mt	Natural Light
Polivalente/stampa	700	530	yes	510	yes	400	400	4/6 mt.	yes
Briefing	120	104	yes	yes	yes	yes	20	3 mt.	yes
Museo	720	450	yes	yes	yes	yes	200	4/6 mt.	yes
Terrazzo coperto Museo	630	375	yes	yes	yes	180	200	4/6 mt.	yes
Senna	45	80	yes	yes	yes	35	40	3 mt.	yes
Salette direzione	20-90	10-70	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	3 mt.	yes
Torre storica di controllo - 5° piano	120	50	25	40	30	30	40	3 mt.	yes
Torre storica di controllo - 6° piano	110	45	25	35	30	25	35	3 mt.	yes



Standard techincal equipment

- Wifi
- Audio amplification
- Air conditioning/Heating
- Flip chart
- Natural light
- Microphone
- Platform
- PC
- LCD/PLASMA/LED screens
- Video projector

Other available areas

Box, Paddock 0, 1, 2, 3

Disability Access

Yes

Opening Hours for events

24 hrs

Night opening

24 hrs

Restaurant and Catering

Internal Catering

Live Music

Possibility to offer live music service